Apache Corporation R -0 25——- 3‘33 9 <
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

. . . 3
" £-ax-2Ds-39e 230/ 9 330 Jw
Lea County, New Mexico

500 0.25 172 0.88 0.22 0.22
1038 5.38 3/4 1.31 7.06 7.28
1596 5.58 1 1.75 9.77 17.05
2123 5.27 1 1.75 9.22 26.27
2407 2.84 1 1.75 4.97 31.24
2693 2.86 1172 2.63 7.51 38.75
3011 3.18 2172 438 13.91 52.66
3518 5.07 1172 2.63 13.31 65.97
4027 5.09 3/4 1.31 6.68 72.65
4531 5.04 2 3.50 17.64 90.29
5040 5.09 3/4 1.31 6.68 96.97
5614 5.74 1172 2.63 15.07 112.04
6312 6.98 2 3.50 24.43 136.47
6660 3.48 2 3.50 12.18 148.65
7313 6.53 3/4 1.31 8.57 157.22

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.




